IEIFS | Amanjyot Mam | Power Pack Revision Batch

Date Time Topic

Saturday, May 25, 2024 6AM -9AM Part - 1
Sunday, May 26, 2024 6AM -9AM Part - 2
Monday, May 27, 2024 6AM -9AM Part - 3
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 6AM -9AM Part - 4
Wednesday, May 29, 2024 6AM -9AM Part- 5
Thursday, May 30, 2024 6AM -9AM Part - 6
Friday, May 31, 2024 6AM -9AM Part - 7
Saturday, June 1, 2024 6AM -9AM Part - 8
Sunday, June 2, 2024 6AM -9AM Part - 9
Monday, June 3, 2024 6AM -9AM Part - 10
Tuesday, June 4, 2024 6AM -9AM Part - 11
Wednesday, June 5, 2024 6AM -9AM Part - 12
Thursday, June 6, 2024 6AM -9AM Part- 13




